
Courtyard Café

Ve V GF VeO GFO

With either: Smashed avocado & grilled tomato, local ham & hollandaise sauce or 
wilted spinach and hollandaise sauce.

Farmers breakfast
Two rashers of bacon, two butcher’s sausages, roasted tomato, sauteed mushrooms,
two hash browns, baked beans, free range egg and toast

Plant based breakfast
Two sausages, roasted tomato, sauteed mushrooms, two hash browns, baked beans, and toast

Sauteed button mushrooms & spinach on sourdough toast 

Two free range poached eggs served on sourdough toast 

Just Bacon or Sausage
Bacon & Sausage
Bacon, Sausage, Hash Brown & Fried Egg

Pancake stack
Three American style pancakes served with mixed berries and yoghurt.

£10.95

£8.95

£7.50

£8.95

£6.95

£5.75
£6.75
£7.95

Extra helpings
One Bacon rasher

Two Hashbrowns
Extra Egg

£1.00

One Sausage £1.50

£1.00
£1.00

Breakfast baps

Breakfast Available until 11amAvailable until 11am

Kids Breakfast
Junior farmers breakfast 
One rasher of bacon, one butcher’s sausage, one hash brown, baked beans, free range egg and toast

Plant based junior farmers breakfast
Two sausages, one hash brown, baked beans, roasted tomato and toast

Mini pancake stack
Two American style pancakes served with mixed berries & yoghurt

£6.50

£5.50

£5.25

Vegan Vegetarian Gluten Free Vegan Option Gluten Free Option

Just pick a spot to sit and order at the counter when you're ready!

Drinks
We serve a selection of barista made hot drinks. Please see boards for menu. Help yourself to cold drinks from the fridge.
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Mains
Beef chilli
Served with rice, sour cream & coriander.

Crispy chicken caesar salad

Hog roast bap
With apple sauce, stuffing & crackling.
Served with chips & coleslaw.

Posh fish finger sandwich
With Tartare sauce, chips & coleslaw.

WB burger 
6oz beef burger topped with cheese, baby gem lettuce,
tomato and mayonnaise. Served with chips & coleslaw
Add Bacon for £1

Toasted falafel, houmous & 
spring onion wrap
Served with mixed salad garnish & chips 

Sweet chilli chicken wrap
Served with mixed salad garnish, coleslaw & chips 

£9.95

£9.50

£11.50

£10.95

£10.95

£8.95

£9.95

Spinach, mozzarella, pesto & sundried tomatoes 
Falafel, chilli jam & grated cheese
Tuna & cheese melt
Sausage & red onion chutney 
Brie & cranberry 
Add bacon to any ciabatta for £1 and a portion of chips for an extra £2.

£7.95

Bacon bap 
Sausage bap
Posh cheese on sourdough toast
Served with red onion chutney and dressed leaves.

Homemade sausage roll
Vegan sausage roll
Homemade soup of the day

£5.75
£5.75
£6.75

£3.95
£3.85
£6.95

Served with a crusty roll.

On the side
Chips
Cheesy chips
Coleslaw

£4.00
£5.00
£3.00

Jacket Potatoes All served with a Salad Garnish & Coleslaw

Grated Cheese
Baked beans
Grated cheese & beans

£7.75
£7.75
£8.75

Tuna mayonnaise & spring onion
Beef chilli & sour cream

£8.75
£8.75

Kids Mains
Chicken goujons 
Served with chips & baked beans

Fish fingers 
Served with chips & baked beans

Tomato penne pasta

1/2 jacket potato
With cucumber and tomato.
Choose from: 
Cheese
Baked Beans
Tuna Mayonnaise

Kids lunch box
Choose 5 items from the fridge

£4.95

Add cheese for £1.00

£6.50

£6.50

£5.50

£5.50

Toasted Ciabattas All served with a salad garnish & coleslaw

Lighter Bites

Our main menu is served from 11amOur main menu is served from 11am

Add 1/2 sandwich & crisps
Add a full sandwich & crisps

£8.75
£9.95
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