

Just pick a spot to sit and order at the counter when you're ready!

Breakfast Available until 11am

Farmers breakfast Farmers of bacon, two buto	cher's sausages, roasted tomato, sauteed mushrooms,	£10.95
two hash browns, baked beans Plant based breakfas Two sausages, roasted tomato		£8.95
Sauteed button mushrooms & spinach on sourdough toast 100		
Two free range poached eggs served on sourdough toast With either: Smashed avocado & grilled tomato, local ham & hollandaise sauce or wilted spinach and hollandaise sauce.		
Pancake stack (V)		
Three American style pancakes served with mixed berries and yoghurt.		
Breakfast baps Just Bacon or Sausage (FD)		
Bacon & Sausage (F)		
Bacon, Sausage, Hash Brown & Fried Egg		
Extra helpings		
One Bacon rasher	£1.00	
One Sausage	£1.50	
Two Hashbrowns	£1.00	
Extra Egg	£1.00	

Kids Breakfast

Junior farmers breakfast 🕮	£6.50
One rasher of bacon, one butcher's sausage, one hash brown, baked beans, free range egg and toast	
Plant based junior farmers breakfast (ve) Two sausages, one hash brown, baked beans, roasted tomato and toast	£5.50
Mini pancake stack (V)	£5.25
Two American style pancakes served with mixed berries & yoghurt	

Drinks

We serve a selection of barista made hot drinks. Please see boards for menu. Help yourself to cold drinks from the fridge.











Our main menu is served from 11am

Mains

Beef chilli (F) Served with rice, sour cream & coriander.	£9.95	WB burger 6oz beef burger topped with cheese, baby gem lettuce	£10.95
Crispy chicken caesar salad	£9.50	tomato and mayonnaise. Served with chips & coleslaw Add Bacon for £1	1
Hog roast bap With apple sauce, stuffing & crackling. Served with chips & coleslaw.	£11.50	Toasted falafel, houmous & spring onion wrap Ve Served with mixed salad garnish & chips	£8.95
Posh fish finger sandwich With Tartare sauce, chips & coleslaw.	£10.95	Sweet chilli chicken wrap Served with mixed salad garnish, coleslaw & chips	£9.95

Toasted Ciabattas All served with a salad garnish & coleslaw

Spinach, mozzarella, pesto & sundried tomatoes (V)

£7.95

£4.00

£3.00

Falafel, chilli jam & grated cheese (10)

Tuna & cheese melt

Sausage & red onion chutney

Brie & cranberry (V)

Add bacon to any ciabatta for £1 and a portion of chips for an extra £2.

Lighter Bites

Bacon bap 📵	£5.75	Homemade sausage roll	£3.95
Sausage bap 📵	£5.75	Vegan sausage roll (16)	£3.85
Posh cheese on sourdough toast V £6.75 Served with red onion chutney and dressed leaves.		Homemade soup of the day 6.95 Served with a crusty roll.	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Add 1/2 sandwich & crisps	£8.75
		Add a full sandwich & crisps	£9.95

Jacket Potatoes All served with a Salad Garnish & Coleslaw G

Grated Cheese (e)	£7.75	Tuna mayonnaise & spring onion	£8.75
Baked beans (1e)	£7.75	Beef chilli & sour cream	£8.75
Grated cheese & beans (19)	£8.75		

Kids Mains

Chicken goujons Served with chips & baked beans	£6.50	1/2 jacket potato (F) With cucumber and tomato.	£4.95
Fish fingers Served with chips & baked beans	£6.50	Choose from: Cheese (Vel)	
Tomato penne pasta (Ve) Add cheese for £1.00 (Ve)	£5.50	Baked Beans (Ve) Tuna Mayonnaise	
Kids lunch box Choose 5 items from the fridge	£5.50		

Chips On the side Cheesy chips £5.00 Coleslaw